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HUNGARORING
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Motoros Nyilt Nap (Hungaroring)

Kezddk Hungaroring 4,381 km ..;.;.
2017. 10. 06. 16:30
| H H BN

Practice (1:30:00 Time) started at 16:30:05 . .

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S$1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3

(10) BASIC P. Igor

1 16:35:25.226 2:42.128 1:01.515  1:00.139 40.474
2 16:37:59.844 2:34.618 58.853 55.102 40.663
3 16:40:13.750 2:13.906 46.204 50.840 36.862
4 16:42:26.447 2:12.697 45.874 50.220 36.603
5 16:44:38.355 45.534 49.802 36.572
6 16:46:51.260 2:12.905 44.695 52.003 36.207
7 16:49:03.601 2:12.341 45.310 50.322 36.709

p8 16:51:22.440 2:18.839 45.506 50.365
9 17:12:16.838  20:54.398 51.880 37.293
10 17:14:35.085 2:18.247 45.781 54.755 37.71
1 17:16:48.939 2:13.854 45.854 50.288 37.712
12 17:19:02.653 2:13.714 45.813 51.326 36.575
13 17:21:16.882 2:14.229 46.750 50.514 36.965
14 17:23:31.208 2:14.326 45.469 50.495 38.362

p15 17:25:51.701 2:20.493 46.443 51.771
16 17:42:47.577  16:55.876 53.174 38.687
17 17:45:01.831 2:14.254 46.102 51.385 36.767
18 17:47:27.231 2:25.400 48.177 57.260 39.963
19 17:49:42.743 2:15.512 47.188 51.434 36.890
20 17:51:56.600 2:13.857 45.741 51.550 36.566
21 17:54:13.774 2:17.174 45.953 53.536 37.685
22 17:56:27.623 2:13.849 45.132 51.252 37.465
23 17:58:40.716 2:13.093 45.545 50.875 36.673

(9) FARKAS Frigyes

1 17:00:30.392 2:21.484 49.082 53.640 38.762
2 17:02:50.709 2:20.317 49.115 52.545 38.657
3 17:05:10.954 2:20.245 48.314 53.535 38.396
4 17:07:29.755 2:18.801 47.667 52.442 38.692
5 17:09:50.175 2:20.420 49.552 52.623 38.245
6 17:12:09.537 2:19.362 48.029 51.885 39.448
p7 17:14:37.254 2:27.7117 47.684 52.346
8 17:27:55.985  13:18.731 54.708 39.047
9 17:30:14.194 2:18.209 47.529 53.025 37.655
10 17:32:31.093 2:16.899 48.016 51.694 37.189
1 17:34:49.042 2:17.949 48.368 52.206 37.375
12 17:37:06.610 2:17.568 47.462 51.677 38.429
13 17:39:23.514 2:16.904 47.367 51.868 37.669
pl4 17:41:48.449 2:24.935 47.014 52.118
15 17:52:08.015  10:19.566 53.442 37.460
16 17:54:25.134 2:17.119 47.053 52.389 37.677
17 17:56:41.477 | IIEACEZEN 46.941 51.964 37.438
18 17:58:59.588 2:18.111 48.007 52.657 37.447

(11) PORTRUSCHING Tamas

1 16:37:45.731 2:54.705 1:03.264  1:06.337 45.104

2 16:40:32.188 2:46.457 57.582  1:04.529 44.346

3 16:43:18.748 2:46.560 59.075  1:03.241 44.244
p4 16:46:52.877 3:34.129 56.401  1:38.667

5 17:03:56.599  17:03.722 1:05.851 44.397

6 17:06:38.081 2:41.482 56.265  1:01.812 43.405

7 17:09:19.050 2:40.969 56.139  1:01.480 43.350

8 17:12:00.957 2:41.907 56.132  1:01.991 43.784

9 17:14:41.273 2:40.316 55112  1:01.650 43.554

10 17:17:23.836 2:42.563 58.045  1:01.501 42.927

1 17:20:04.533 2:40.697 56.134  1:01.301 43.262

12 17:22:59.879 2:55.346 1:00.239  1:07.251 47.856

13 17:25:58.754 2:58.875 1:03.202  1:06.972 48.701

14 17:28:35.998 54.320 59.681 43.243

15 17:31:14.279 2:38.281 54.668  1:00.568 43.045

16 17:33:54.442 2:40.163 54.748  1:00.886 44,529

17 17:36:33.095 2:38.653 55.123  1:00.443 43.087
p18 17:40:01.358 3:28.263 1:10.445  1:13.679
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